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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Conner Sattler         M1014          1/7    6:22       19:42
2     Jeremy Busch           M2529          1/3    6:43       20:49
3     Ethan Nielsen          M1519          1/3    7:08       22:04
4     Stephen Hudson         M1519          2/3    7:08       22:06
5     Kyleen Irwin           F1519          1/5    7:09       22:10
6     Jim Irwin Jr.          M4549          1/5    7:15       22:27
7     Ken Davison            M6064          1/7    7:16       22:32
8     Julia Suessmith        F1014          1/5    7:30       23:15
9     Bob Snyder             M5559          1/7    7:44       23:58
10    Luke Jennings          M1014          2/7    7:48       24:11
11    Christopher Jacobs     M2529          2/3    7:50       24:16
12    Bill Walters           M4549          2/5    7:52       24:22
13    Dwayne Geronzin        M5559          2/7    7:59       24:45
14    Jason Geronzin         M3034          1/4    8:06       25:05
15    Joel Petersen          M5559          3/7    8:08       25:12
16    Greg Dennis            M6569          1/3    8:10       25:17
17    Ann Eisenman           F5559         1/21    8:11       25:22
18    Carol Schaab           F3539         1/15    8:14       25:30
19    Danika Vilmont         F4549         1/13    8:14       25:30
20    Gage Ruden             M1519          3/3    8:38       26:44
21    Jason Dolash           M3539          1/5    8:38       26:44
22    Zephry Barsema         M2529          3/3    8:42       26:57
23    Molly Chapman          F1519          2/5    8:43       27:02
24    Amber Griswold         F3034         1/12    8:45       27:06
25    Sophie Griffin         F1519          3/5    8:56       27:41
26    Larry Hamm             M70UP          1/2    9:04       28:05
27    Madison Anglese        F1519          4/5    9:05       28:09
28    Carsen Bennett         M1014          3/7    9:05       28:10
29    Kylie Hill             F1519          5/5    9:06       28:13
30    Cody Seeley            M3034          2/4    9:10       28:24
31    Michael Varner         M5054          1/4    9:23       29:03
32    Donald Hudson          M5054          2/4    9:23       29:05
33    Anne Daggett           F3034         2/12    9:28       29:20
34    Luke Boyd              M2024          1/1    9:31       29:29
35    Joanna Johnson         F3539         2/15    9:33       29:34
36    Erin Dunham            F3539         3/15    9:33       29:35
37    Bobbie Hemesath        F4549         2/13    9:34       29:37
38    Hannah Dolash          F3539         4/15    9:35       29:42
39    Dan Collins            M6064          2/7    9:39       29:54
40    Riley Reynolds         F0109          1/2    9:40       29:58
41    Alisha Kilburg         F3034         3/12    9:41       29:59
42    Melissa Phillips       F3034         4/12    9:41       29:59
43    Brent Sodawasser       M3539          2/5    9:42       30:04
44    Joel Atkinson          M5054          3/4    9:43       30:07
45    Angie Skiff            F2529          1/8    9:48       30:23
46    Liz Birdsley           F3034         5/12    9:53       30:37
47    Hannah Van Hyfte       F3539         5/15    9:54       30:39
48    Mike O'Malley          M3539          3/5    9:54       30:40
49    Liusa Virchotn         F5054         1/14    9:56       30:46
50    Robert Gaul            M5559          4/7    9:56       30:46
51    Laura Hill             F4044         1/12    9:58       30:53
52    Salina Schroeder       F4044         2/12   10:00       31:00
53    April Barsema          F2529          2/8   10:08       31:24
54    Tori Moshure           F1014          2/5   10:10       31:30
55    Carol Skiff            F6064         1/12   10:10       31:31
56    Peg Jacobsen           F6064         2/12   10:12       31:35
57    Julie Miller           F4549         3/13   10:13       31:38
58    Owen Sander-Welzien    M1014          4/7   10:18       31:54
59    Samuel Reynolds        M1014          5/7   10:23       32:10
60    Martin Fredericks      M6569          2/3   10:30       32:32
61    Paula Odefey           F70UP          1/9   10:42       33:08
62    Jared Overbeck         M3539          4/5   10:44       33:14
63    Justin Leu             M3034          3/4   10:54       33:47
64    Dana Miller            F3539         6/15   10:56       33:53
65    Jennifer Hayden        F4044         3/12   11:02       34:13
66    Tracy Reynolds         F4549         4/13   11:03       34:15
67    Brandon Gay            M1014          6/7   11:07       34:28
68    Sharon Boyd            F5054         2/14   11:12       34:42
69    Stacea Nielsen         F2529          3/8   11:12       34:42
70    Carla Tuisl            F5054         3/14   11:12       34:42
71    Angela Andresen        F4044         4/12   11:17       34:58
72    Cara Murphy            F4044         5/12   11:18       35:01
73    Paige Schadt           F3034         6/12   11:24       35:18
74    Marjorie Baker         F70UP          2/9   11:24       35:18
75    Kelly Lyons            F4044         6/12   11:32       35:43
76    Nehemiah Mallicoat     M1014          7/7   11:36       35:57
77    Louise A Lorenzen      F6569          1/9   11:40       36:09
78    Denise Schroeder       F6064         3/12   11:43       36:18
79    Susie Foley            F3034         7/12   11:47       36:29
80    Ally Klahn             F4044         7/12   11:51       36:44
81    Denise Venteicher      F3539         7/15   11:53       36:48
82    Tina Wilkinson         F5054         4/14   11:56       36:59
83    Lori Freudenberg       F5559         2/21   12:00       37:12
84    Loni Randecker         F3539         8/15   12:01       37:15
85    David Brown            M70UP          2/2   12:03       37:20
86    Janet Brown            F70UP          3/9   12:03       37:20
87    Emma Randecker         F1014          3/5   12:04       37:24
88    Alice Drummond         F3034         8/12   12:08       37:36
89    Helenea Graves         F3539         9/15   12:09       37:39
90    Brenda Driscoll        F5559         3/21   12:26       38:30
91    David Foley            M3539          5/5   12:26       38:32
92    Cheryl Detoye          F6064         4/12   12:26       38:33
93    Carol Hultquist        F5559         4/21   12:31       38:48
94    Jean Roeder            F6569          2/9   12:34       38:55
95    Gerry Freudenberg      M5559          5/7   12:37       39:06
96    Dianna Porras          F4549         5/13   12:45       39:31
97    Frances Wilke          F5054         5/14   12:46       39:33
98    Lisa Lofquist          F4549         6/13   12:46       39:33
99    Jan Vanmaanen          F5559         5/21   12:49       39:44
100   Kim Matje              F6064         5/12   12:50       39:46
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101   Heather Gatson         F2529          4/8   12:52       39:52
102   Shirley Carrier        F70UP          4/9   12:52       39:52
103   Cheryl Warren          F6569          3/9   12:57       40:09
104   Nick Pribble           M4044          1/2   13:02       40:23
105   Karen Clark            F3539        10/15   13:02       40:23
106   Amanda Egan            F2529          5/8   13:07       40:37
107   Tanya Van Lancker      F5054         6/14   13:11       40:52
108   Mary Kaster            F5559         6/21   13:18       41:14
109   Pamela Flynn           F6064         6/12   13:22       41:27
110   Kelli Fuegen           F2529          6/8   13:28       41:44
111   Denise Whitney         F4549         7/13   13:29       41:47
112   Michele Fossett        F5054         7/14   13:33       42:00
113   Pamela Crosser         F5054         8/14   13:38       42:14
114   Tracy Heidenreich      F6064         7/12   13:42       42:26
115   Judy Glew              F70UP          5/9   13:42       42:27
116   Angela Bengtson        F3539        11/15   13:49       42:49
117   Soren Bengtson         M0109          1/1   13:49       42:49
118   Lisa Weber             F5559         7/21   13:51       42:56
119   Debra Luce             F5559         8/21   13:54       43:04
120   Gabe Castro            M6064          3/7   13:55       43:07
121   Peg Castro             F5559         9/21   13:55       43:08
122   Michelle Moshure       F5054         9/14   13:58       43:17
123   Shannon Radle          F3034         9/12   14:05       43:37
124   Jeff Parker            M6064          4/7   14:06       43:43
125   Kay Murphy             F70UP          6/9   14:09       43:50
126   Marie Goldbeck-Strunk  F4044         8/12   14:10       43:54
127   Jeff Vath              M6064          5/7   14:20       44:25
128   Natalie Ehm            F6064         8/12   14:29       44:53
129   Paul Schnack           M5054          4/4   14:33       45:05
130   Eric Van Lancker       M4549          3/5   14:33       45:06
131   Shirley Wheeler        F5559        10/21   14:40       45:26
132   Carol Duncan           F4044         9/12   14:40       45:27
133   Cheramy Lemke          F3539        12/15   14:40       45:27
134   Amanda Jensen          F3034        10/12   14:43       45:37
135   Faye Buelow            F3034        11/12   14:43       45:38
136   Elizabeth Rannfeldt    F6064         9/12   14:43       45:38
137   Angela Green           F3034        12/12   14:46       45:46
138   Debbie Brashear-Troest F5559        11/21   14:52       46:05
139   Nick Carlson           M3034          4/4   15:08       46:55
140   Jennifer Damgaard      F4549         8/13   15:14       47:12
141   Nancy Stuedemann       F5054        10/14   15:14       47:12
142   Christina Seiler       F4549         9/13   15:23       47:41
143   Sarah Raaymakers       F5054        11/14   15:28       47:55
144   Jennifer Young         F5559        12/21   15:28       47:55
145   Debra Smith            F6064        10/12   15:29       47:58
146   Judy Determann         F6569          4/9   15:29       47:58
147   Mike Warren            M6064          6/7   15:29       47:59
148   Erinn Garrels          F4549        10/13   15:33       48:12
149   Diane Rowe             F5559        13/21   15:36       48:20
150   Lisa Mills             F5054        12/14   15:36       48:20
151   Denise Judge           F5054        13/14   15:37       48:25
152   Judy Holy              F6569          5/9   15:40       48:35
153   Susan Hardy            F70UP          7/9   15:47       48:55
154   Mariann Pilola         F5559        14/21   15:47       48:56
155   Dianne Egan            F5559        15/21   15:52       49:09
156   Alexa Dunne            F3539        13/15   15:55       49:20
157   Kate Thompson          F5559        16/21   15:58       49:28
158   Elizabeth Moon         F4044        10/12   16:18       50:31
159   Kristi Klinkhammer     F4044        11/12   16:18       50:31
160   Donna Linker           F6569          6/9   16:23       50:47
161   Jessica Collender      F4044        12/12   16:23       50:47
162   Natalie Byrnes         F1014          4/5   16:43       51:49
163   Traci Byrnes           F4549        11/13   16:48       52:04
164   Kirstin Bengtson       F0109          2/2   16:50       52:10
165   Jim Bengtson           M4044          2/2   16:50       52:11
166   Kylee Engaldo          F1014          5/5   16:56       52:28
167   Sharon Rath            F6569          7/9   17:40       54:43
168   Mark Jensen            M5559          6/7   17:42       54:50
169   Jill Bailey            F6064        11/12   17:52       55:23
170   Patti Robinson         F5559        17/21   17:53       55:24
171   Julie Robinson         F5559        18/21   17:53       55:24
172   Nelson Robinson        M5559          7/7   17:54       55:29
173   Jeff Bailey            M6064          7/7   17:55       55:32
174   Joseph Byrnes          M6569          3/3   17:58       55:41
175   Marjorie Gonzales      F70UP          8/9   17:59       55:43
176   Rita Garshak           F70UP          9/9   18:15       56:33
177   Jody Brooke            F5559        19/21   18:17       56:40
178   Matt Brooke            M4549          4/5   18:17       56:40
179   Elizabeth Bauer        F4549        12/13   18:23       56:59
180   Dawn Carr              F5054        14/14   18:23       57:00
181   Erin Miner             F3539        14/15   18:41       57:54
182   Robyn Engaldo          F2529          7/8   18:41       57:54
183   Pam Sheridan           F6569          8/9   18:55       58:39
184   Erin Sheridan          F3539        15/15   18:56       58:39
185   Jo Ann Huff            F6569          9/9   19:17       59:46
186   Tamara Beall-Thomas    F5559        20/21   19:21       59:57
187   Katlin Brown           F2024          1/1   20:07     1:02:20
188   Valerie Matkovich      F5559        21/21   20:07     1:02:21
189   Emily Gipe             F2529          8/8   21:11     1:05:40
190   Kevin Cheney           M4549          5/5   21:14     1:05:49
191   Christine Ketelsen     F4549        13/13   30:21     1:34:04
0     Patti Stark            F6064        12/12                    
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